
Stand: 13.02.2012 / 11:50:04

Ergebnisübersicht: Löningen-Ehren,PLS am 11.02.2012 [381207004] 11.02.2012 - 11.02.2012

1 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Jason Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Mick Jagger 4128 7.80P

2. Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Blitz Boy21 7.70P

3. Jana Eilers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Welltino179 7.60P

4.  Sophie Recknagel (ZRFV Berge e.V.) Dana193 7.40P

5. Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Artus 29317 7.30P

6. Liam Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Bonanza 1624 7.20P

6. Marie Noelle Wojtun (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Valina 7206 7.20P

8.  Friedrich Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Naomi 328130 7.10P

8.  Paulina Weitzmann (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Clemens190 7.10P

10. Regina Thormann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Chan188 7.00

10. Rebecca Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee) Chaccoline 2201 7.00

12. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Viwatchu176 6.90

12. Doreen Hoff (RURV Rastede) Gino Ginelli 4200 6.90

12.  Sarah Marcotte (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Monarch209 6.90

15. Matthes Röckener (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Chaplin 7846 6.80

16. Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Ratina 36156 6.70

16. Wölk Erika (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Hella210 6.70

18.  Lena Wiechmann (RUFV Cappeln) Keleilah194 6.60

18.  Ruth Bolte (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Metaxa B196 6.60

18. Anneke Langelage (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Mochito 3203 6.60

2 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Ratina 36156 0.00 / 34.70P

2. Jason Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Mick Jagger 4128 0.00 / 37.02P

3. Marie Noelle Wojtun (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Valina 7206 0.00 / 38.96P

4. Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Blitz Boy21 0.00 / 39.26P

5.  Ruth Bolte (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Metaxa B196 0.00 / 40.01P

6. Matthes Röckener (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Chaplin 7846 0.00 / 40.68P

7. Jana Eilers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Welltino179 0.00 / 41.70P

8. Liam Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Bonanza 1624 0.00 / 42.18P

9. Sophie Rietbrock (ZRFV Berge e.V.) Little Goldfever116 0.00 / 42.47P

10. Anneke Langelage (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Mochito 3203 0.00 / 42.48

11.  Sarah Marcotte (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Monarch209 0.00 / 44.06

12. Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee) Nero 359202 0.00 / 46.02

13.  Friedrich Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Naomi 328130 0.00 / 46.62

13. Regina Thormann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Chan188 0.00 / 46.62

15.  Paulina Weitzmann (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Clemens190 0.00 / 46.72

16. Ostermann Henrieke (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Just Forever WE96 0.00 / 48.00

17. Andreas Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Anton B10 0.00 / 50.35

18.  Lena Wiechmann (RUFV Cappeln) Keleilah194 4.00 / 42.42

19. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Viwatchu176 4.00 / 42.48

20. Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Artus 29317 4.00 / 44.29

3/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Abteilung bis 50 Springranglistenpunkte

1. Marie Büssing (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Dori 666 7.90P

2. Julia Raker (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Winchester 155183 7.70P

3. Marie Grabenschröer (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) John vom Neutor94 7.60P

4. Frederike Müller (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Separate Property167 7.50P

5. Andreas Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Anton B10 7.40P

6. Marie Grabenschröer (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Lelou Lison113 7.30P

7. Nele-Luisa Schulz (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Kabanatschi98 7.20P

8. Kai Tietjen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Caline 1128 7.10P

8. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Viwatchu176 7.10P

10. Marcel Baumgärtel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Caramel 1834 7.00P

10. Luisa Recknagel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Fanny 67670 7.00P

12. Nicole Engler (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Wendy 801180 6.90

13. Liam Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Böckmann's Marry Jo23 6.80

13. Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Ratina 36156 6.80

15. Anna Beening (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Carry me 837 6.70

16. Mona Lünswilken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Gojana 484 6.40

17. Nina Trütken (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Dark Temptation62 6.30

18. Anna-Cathrin Tholen (RFV Sögel e.V.) Calvin Klein 2629 6.20

18. Marie-Theres Schrandt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Sunset Limited173 6.20

20. Sarah Bentrup (RFV Bawinkel u.U.e.V.) Rolanda 18158 5.80

3/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Abteilung über 50 Springranglistenpunkte
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1. Nadine Flatken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Scarlett214 7.50P

2. Laura Gerdes (RUFV Hausstette) Landmarie 2107 7.40P

2. Calvin Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Proud Flash HH144 7.40P

4. Maike Schröer (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.) Feine Tante73 7.30P

4. Linda Köster (RG Klein Roscharden) Maddin124 7.30P

6. Angie Knipper (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Chuck Norris 951 7.20P

7. Anja Martens (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Chameur 12145 7.10P

8. Florian Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Dyn R68 7.00P

9. Calvin Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Askaban B19 6.90P

9. Katalin Stegemann (Reiterverein Hopsten e.V.) Blueberry 1522 6.90P

11. Gesa Staas (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Highlight 8291 6.80

11. Daniela Marschall (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lucky 1504118 6.80

11. Marleen Heuschen (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Mecintosh127 6.80

14. Marleen Heuschen (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Arkyno15 6.70

15. Gesa Staas (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Kinschasah101 6.60

15. Moritz Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Raschamon155 6.60

17. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Farina 97071 6.50

18. Angie Knipper (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Kicky 2100 6.30

19. Laura Dulle (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Jolie Cour95 6.00

20. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Amy 1998 5.50

20. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Condros213 5.50

4/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Abteilung der JUN

1. Kai Tietjen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Caline 1128 0.00 / 42.35P

2. Mona Lünswilken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Gojana 484 0.00 / 42.71P

3. Anna Beening (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Carry me 837 0.00 / 43.25P

4. Gesa Staas (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Kinschasah101 0.00 / 44.48P

5. Florian Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Dyn R68 4.00 / 44.20P

6. Katalin Stegemann (Reiterverein Hopsten e.V.) Blueberry 1522 4.00 / 44.37P

7. Frederick Huslage (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Justy 4397 4.00 / 45.35P

8. Judith Lübken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Colambo 1953 4.00 / 46.04P

9. Liam Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Böckmann's Marry Jo23 4.00 / 48.35

10. Florian Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Ocean of Fire 3133 4.00 / 48.40

11. Marie-Theres Schrandt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Sunset Limited173 4.50 / 53.04

12. Julia Raker (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Winchester 155183 8.00 / 41.53

13. Nele-Luisa Schulz (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Kabanatschi98 8.00 / 42.28

14. Gesa Staas (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Highlight 8291 8.00 / 50.25

15. Marleen Heuschen (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Arkyno15 8.25 / 68.79

16. Nadine Flatken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Scarlett214 9.50 / 57.62

17. Nicole Engler (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Wendy 801180 12.00 / 44.07

18. Laura Dulle (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Jolie Cour95 17.50 / 73.29

19. Rieke Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Wendy D181 27.50 / 81.54

4/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Abteilung der JR/REI/SEN

1. Frederike Müller (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Separate Property167 0.00 / 41.98P

2. Catharina Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Filou 173274 0.00 / 42.02P

3. Laura Osterhus (RUFV Cappeln) Franka 14378 0.00 / 45.73P

4. Sergin Scimbator (RG Klein Roscharden) La Perla 24103 0.00 / 48.37P

5. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Condros213 0.00 / 48.95P

6. Daniela Marschall (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Rubinee 3161 4.00 / 41.18P

7. Angie Knipper (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Charming Girl 1347 4.00 / 43.54P

8. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Lucy 544120 4.00 / 43.73P

9. Maike Schröer (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.) Feine Tante73 4.00 / 44.73P

10. Linda Köster (RG Klein Roscharden) Maddin124 4.00 / 45.91

11. Anja Martens (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Ce la vie 243 4.00 / 46.09

12. Denise Surmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Ramba-Zamba 7154 4.00 / 46.81

13. Sina Hagena (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Apuira11 4.00 / 47.02

14. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Grace 15785 7.50 / 65.08

15. Sarah Bentrup (RFV Bawinkel u.U.e.V.) Rolanda 18158 8.00 / 43.71

16. Marie-Charlotte Kröger (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Alandia4 8.00 / 49.21

17. Marcel Baumgärtel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Caramel 1834 8.00 / 51.29

18. Marcel Baumgärtel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Jane Doue207 8.00 / 51.42

19. Angie Knipper (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Kicky 2100 8.75 / 54.89

20. Nina Borghorst (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Gralson88 9.75 / 58.09

5 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Maria Doberer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Calido 8027 0.00 / 42.43P
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2. Edda Wernke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Carry's Kiss38 0.00 / 46.59P

3. Verena Scholtz (RUFV Cloppenburg) Comtessa 10556 0.00 / 46.74P

4. Julia Suding (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Leandra 118111 0.00 / 46.93P

5. Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Likoto115 0.00 / 47.10P

6. Linda Köster (RG Klein Roscharden) Gracia 20586 0.00 / 47.93P

7. Julia Borghorst (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Vendelin 2211 0.00 / 48.07P

8. Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Genofeva 280 0.00 / 48.29P

9. Laura Osterhus (RUFV Cappeln) Franka 14378 0.00 / 49.56P

10. Julia Borghorst (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Pina Colada 145143 0.00 / 50.31P

11. Judith Moormann (RUFC Dinklage e.V.) Scalottas166 0.00 / 51.70P

12. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Grace 15785 0.25 / 52.51

13. Lea Wetterich (RFC Niedervieland e.V.) Gesche 2581 4.00 / 41.82

14. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Santana 891165 4.00 / 46.17

15. Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Perdono139 4.00 / 46.28

16. Sergin Scimbator (RG Klein Roscharden) Ashby 418 4.00 / 46.92

17. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lady Pezi104 4.00 / 48.46

18. Jasmin Surmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Cirana Z205 4.00 / 49.21

19. Laura Gerdes (RUFV Hausstette) Landmarie 2107 4.00 / 50.09

20. Anja Martens (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Ce la vie 243 4.00 / 50.54

20. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Lucy 544120 4.00 / 50.54

6 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

1. Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Genofeva 280 27.00 / 32.18P

2. Sergin Scimbator (RG Klein Roscharden) Que Pasa 5148 27.00 / 33.92P

3. Maria Doberer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Calido 8027 27.00 / 34.55P

4. Jasmin Surmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Cirana Z205 27.00 / 34.85P

5. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Santana 891165 27.00 / 35.53P

6. Judith Moormann (RUFC Dinklage e.V.) Scalottas166 27.00 / 37.25P

7. Linda Köster (RG Klein Roscharden) Gracia 20586 27.00 / 37.60P

8. Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Likoto115 27.00 / 39.89P

9. Julia Borghorst (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Vendelin 2211 27.00 / 40.06P

10. Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Con Passione57 27.00 / 41.78P

11. Sergin Scimbator (RG Klein Roscharden) Ashby 418 24.00 / 37.08

12. Verena Scholtz (RUFV Cloppenburg) Comtessa 10556 23.00 / 31.35

13. Julia Suding (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Leandra 118111 23.00 / 33.71

14. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lady Pezi104 23.00 / 34.62

15. Lisa Röckener (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Humphrey 5392 23.00 / 36.48

16. Julia Borghorst (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Pina Colada 145143 21.00 / 36.32

17. Eike Bewerungen (Jader RC e.V.) Fe Farouge72 14.25 / 60.43

18. Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Perdono139 13.00 / 57.65

19. Frederick Huslage (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Justy 4397 3.00 / 35.06

20. Lea Wetterich (RFC Niedervieland e.V.) Gesche 2581 3.00 / 35.28

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Florian Ostermann (RV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.) Casina OT40 8.00P

2. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman147 7.80P

3. Christoph F. Rowold (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Clementine 2852 7.60P

4. Julia Borghorst (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Cavalin42 7.50P

4. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Night Life B132 7.50P

6. Maria Doberer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Louis Lennox 2117 7.40P

6. Linda Köster (RG Klein Roscharden) Lugano 332121 7.40P

8. Marcel Baumgärtel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Royal Swing160 7.30

9. Angie Knipper (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Charming Girl 1347 7.20

9. Judith Lübken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Colambo 1953 7.20

9. Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Last Bandit108 7.20

12. Marie Grabenschröer (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Lelou Lison113 7.10

12. Ulrike Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Pialotta 65141 7.10

14. Anna Beening (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Carry me 837 7.00

15. Nina Trütken (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Dark Temptation62 6.90

15. Denise Surmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Ramba-Zamba 7154 6.90

17. Sabrina Holtkamp (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Calvinio30 6.70

17. Egbert Ostermann (RV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.) Leefke 2112 6.70

19. Anna-Cathrin Tholen (RFV Sögel e.V.) Calvin Klein 2629 6.10

20. Angie Knipper (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Chuck Norris 951 5.80

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Miriam Dirkes (RFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche e. V.) Chiva 1749 7.80P

2. Angie Knipper (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Charming Girl 1347 7.50P

3. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman147 7.40P

3. Egbert Ostermann (RV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.) Quincy 154151 7.40P
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5. Julia Borghorst (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Aquilina 1512 7.30P

5. Marcel Baumgärtel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Royal Swing160 7.30P

7. Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Soleil du coeur170 7.10

8. Florian Ostermann (RV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.) Casina OT40 7.00

8. Julia Borghorst (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Cavalin42 7.00

10. Linda Köster (RG Klein Roscharden) Lugano 332121 6.80

11. Christoph F. Rowold (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Clementine 2852 6.70

11. Denise Surmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Ramba-Zamba 7154 6.70

13. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Night Life B132 5.60

14. Marcel Baumgärtel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lucky 1504118 5.50

15. Julia Raker (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Winchester 155183 5.20
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